DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 1060.00

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 1211.43

VALUE SURCHARGE 30.27

OTHER CHARGES 0.00

DOOR COLLECTION 0.00

DOOR DELIVERY 500.00

DISCOUNT -0.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 5900.00
GST  (SGST 6% + CGST 6%) 708.00

GRAND TOTAL 6608.00
Rupees : Six Thousand  Six Hundred Eight   Only

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

BANGALURU HUB (BLHB)

BANGALURU HUB (BLHB)

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

29AAJCS0953J1ZY

INVOICE NO. NBS/25-26/0087 VALUE 60534.00

E-Waybill No 681945331587

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :